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       CONFERENCE SCHEDULE   
 

DATE 
 

TIME 
 

FUNCTION PLACE SPEAKER 

2-Fri 8:00-8:15 
8:15-9:00 
9:00-10:00 
10:00-11:00 
11:00-12:00 
12:00-1:00 

QUIZ: GYN: PRINCIPLES IN ELECTROSUR. 
Journal Club  
Preventing Nerve Damage in GYN Surgery 
COLPOSCOPY REVIEW 
RESIDENT LECTURE: Multifetal gestation 
CREOG REVIEW 

A3500 Ch 15   Dr. Murtaza 
Drs. Manting & Richardson 
Dr. Reddy 
Dr. Mendez 
Dr. Gwin 
Residents 

5-Mon 12:00-1:00 PRE-OP MEETING Dept. Conf Rm Gyn&Onc faculty & 
residents 

9-Fri 8:00-8:15 
8:15-9:00 
9:00-10:00 
10:00-11:00 
11:00-11:45 
12:00-1:00 

QUIZ: GYN:APPLICATION OF LASER IN GYN 
OBGYN M&M 
MFM: 1

ST
 TRIMESTER SCREENING 

REI LECTURE: ANDROGENS IN WOMEN 
RESIDENT LECTURE: THYROID DISORDER 
PEDIATRIC M&M 

A3500 Ch. 16   Dr. Saldivar 
Drs. Saldivar & Miller 
Dr. Martinez 
Dr. Scragg 
Dr. Christofferson 
Dr. Singh 

12-Mon 12:00-1:00 PRE-OP MEETING Dept. Conf Rm Gyn&Onc faculty & 
residents 

13-Tue Noon PERINATAL CONFERENCE UMC 
multipurpose 

room 

Dr. Martinez & OB team 

16-Fri  SPRING HOLIDAY-TEXAS TECH CLOSED   

19-Mon 12:00-1:00 PRE-OP MEETING Dept. Conf. Rm Gyn&Onc faculty & 
residents 

22-Thur 7:00am-8:00am ANESTHESIA GRAND ROUNDS MEB  

23-Fri 8:00-8:15 
8:30-9:30 
9:30-10:30 
10:30-11:00 
11:00-11:45 
12:00-1:00 

QUIZ: OB:DIABETES 
PATH UNKNOWN 
TUMOR BOARD 
ONC LECTURE:VULVAR & VAGINAL MALIG 
PT SAFETY 
CREOG REVIEW 

A3500 
Pathology 
Pathology 

A3500 
 

GME CONF 
RM 

Ch. 52    Dr. Groening 
ONC faculty 
ONC faculty 
Dr. Saldivar 
Dr. Mallett 
RESIDENTS 

26-Mon 12:00-1:00 PRE-OP MEETING Dept. Conf Rm Gyn,Onc fac & residents 

27-Tue Noon PERINATAL CONFERENCE UMC Multi Dr. Martinez & OB team 

30-Fri 
 

 
 
 
8:00-1:00 
 
 
 

QUIZ:OB: THYROID & OTHER ENDROCINE 
DISORDERS (RESIDENTS TO TAKE QUIZ 
INBETWEEN SESSIONS) 
MANDATORY SIMULATION ACTIVITY 
(SCHEDULE TO FOLLOW FOR ALL 
RESIDENTS) 
 
 

A3500 
 

MEB 3
rd

 floor 

Ch. 53   Dr. Mendez 
 
Dr. Manting 
 
 

 

 
 


